Technical specifications

Reference
Product category
Composition

Description
Dimensions

Pattern repeat
Adhesive

How to paste
Light resistance
How to remove
Fire retardant EU
Fire retardant US

Maintenance

FEROX

Collection Wildwalk

Story behind the collection

Join the adventure and discover the looks of the
most challenging natural materials.

Exquisite
Natural wallcovering on non-woven backing

A small, geometric motif carefully made from
roughly woven paper threads

Width 90 cm (35.43"), sold by the linear
metre/yard

Drop match 1.8/0.9 c¢cm (0.71"/0.35")

Arte Clearpro or a good quality dispersion
adhesive

Moisten the product, paste the wall
Good lightfastness

Strippable

B-s1, dO

Class A

Spongeable during hanging (dab away damp
glue)
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https://www.arte-international.com/en/collections/wildwalk/ferox/28060

Colourways (7)

28062

28061

28060

28066

28065

28064

More info? Click here
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ARTE’

wallcoverings for the ultimate in refinement


https://www.arte-international.com/en/collections/wildwalk/ferox/28060

